Twilights 2002 # 4

Race Date: 9 May 2002
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Qwner / Skipper

PHRF Time on Distance_

Al Castillon/ Tom Pachaco
Terry Schaack

Fritz Dawson

Bill Torrence .
Mark Stewart/ Jeff Scarbrough
Charlie Bielecki

Mark Johnston

PHRF Time on Distance

Jerty Vellutini

Wendell Harter

Don Souther

Peter Ellis/ Paul Zambriski
Bob Cash

Jim Murrell

Len Abbeduto

Marty Burke

Udo Kolter

PHRF Time on Distance
Jack Mott

One Design

Burr Hope
Ray McVey
Bud Legg
Mick Shlens
Barry Hamilton
Rod Zapf
Chuck Dunn

Portsmouth Time on Time
Kim Reed
Richard Benner

Ben Konell
Karl Wagner

Questions? Ceontact:

Wind Speed: 8-10

1111
592
1441
570

Start Time 18:45

67.6
68.3
68.3
68.3

Dick Reinhardt - 310-376-2459

King Harbor Yacht Club
Start at Mark-K
Finish Elapsed Corrected Time *
Sail No. Rating Time Time Time Behind
Start Time 18:40 Distance 4.40 1 * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
57990 117 19:33:33 00:53:33 00:44:58
97031 93 19:33:35 00:53:35 00:46:46 25
17666 147 19:37:38 00:57:38 00:46:51 26
97467 108 19:35:33 00:55:33 00:47:38 36
47397 138 19:40:18 01:00:18 00:50:11 71
USA54 60 19:37:09 00:57:09 00:52:45 106
27871 19:37:36
Start Time 18:35 Distance 4401 * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
97668 222 19:41:13 01:06:13 00:49:56
14263 180  19:38:29 01:03:29 00:50:17 5
56211 177 19:39:24 01:04:24 00:51:25 20
97116 168  19:38:58 01:03:58 00:51:39 23
57935 204  19:41:46 01:06:46 00:51:48 25
56025 174 19:42:43 01:07:43 00:54:57 68
67624 168  19:43:41 01:08:41 00:56:22 88
37688
77399
Start Time 18:50 Distance 2.70 1 * Time Behind is Sec / Mile
1913 161  19:32:36 00:42:36 00:35:21
662
370
50
604
358
555
625

* Time Behind is Sec / Hour

19:19:20 00:34:20 00:50:47
19:21:18 00:36:18 00:53:09
19:22:54 00:37:54 00:55:29
19:26:24 00:41:24 01:00:37

168
333
697



